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합계 73 

70 3 0 3 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 수량

275,851 30,750 0 30,750 0 0 0 306,601 0 0 0 0 0 0 306,601 금액

소계 73 

70 3 0 3 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 수량

275,851 30,750 0 30,750 0 0 0 306,601 0 0 0 0 0 0 306,601 금액

35 40101701 냉방기 대 8 10

8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 수량

20,975 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,975 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,975 금액

37 40101787 냉난방기 3 9

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 수량

9,213 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,213 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,213 금액

48 43211503 노트북컴퓨터 31 6

31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 수량

40,074 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,074 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,074 금액

50 44101501 복사기 대 5 6

4 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 수량

16,190 4,400 0 4,400 0 0 0 20,590 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,590 금액

52 45111616 비디오프로젝터 대 6 8

5 1 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 수량

64,382 24,139 0 24,139 0 0 0 88,521 0 0 0 0 0 0 88,521 금액

55 45111893 영상정보디스플레이장
치 18 5

18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 수량

121,122 0 0 0 0 0 0 121,122 0 0 0 0 0 0 121,122 금액
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56 45121516 디지털캠코더또는비디
오카메라 대 1 9

0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

0 2,211 0 2,211 0 0 0 2,211 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,211 금액

57 52161545 디지털비디오레코더 1 6

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

3,895 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,895 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,895 금액
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